
2017

Solo Registrar's Report

Midwest Pipe Band Association

2017 2017 2017

Open 12 Open 12 Open 7

Grade 1 25 Grade 1 20 Grade 1 6

Grade 2 17 Grade 2 20 Grade 2 None

Grade 3 21 Grade 3 29 Grade 3 9

Grade 4j 28 Grade 4 51 Grade 4 17

Grade 4s 60 Beginner 4

Junior Novice 9

Senior Novice 25

7

2017 Bass Drum Drum Major

Open 6

Advanced 2 2

Intermediate 3 1

Novice 11 6

Beginner 3

Year 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011

287 247 296 321 305 259 241

New** 73 61 71 89 86 76 44

Renewal** 214 186 225 232 219 183 197

Adjudicators** 23 21 21 21 20 17 16

2 1 1 5

Year 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006*

283 277 281 343 387

New** 82 74 69 101 137

Renewal** 201 203 212 242 250

Adjudicators** 16 21 16 12 22

* No records earlier than 2006

** Included in Total Membership

Prepared by:

Tom Jewell

Solo Registrar
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MWPBA Membership

2006 387

2007 343

2008 281

2009 277

2010 283

2011 241

2012 259

2013 305

2014 321

2015 296

2016 247

2017 283
2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017
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